



VCE & PDF

Pass4itSure.com

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/b2c-commerce-architect.html>

2024 Latest pass4itsure B2C-COMMERCE-ARCHITECT PDF and VCE dumps

Download

B2C-COMMERCE-ARCHITECT^{Q&As}

Salesforce Certified B2C Commerce Architect

Pass Salesforce B2C-COMMERCE-ARCHITECT Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/b2c-commerce-architect.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Salesforce
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

An Architect is documenting the technical design for a single B2C Commerce storefront. The Client has a business requirement to provide pricing that is customized to specific groups:

1.

50 different pricing groups of customers

2.

30 different pricing groups of employees

3.

10 different pricing groups of vendors

Which items should the Architect include in the design in order to set applicable price books based on these requirements\\\'\\\'

Choose 2 answers A. 1. 50 customer groups for customers

2.

30 customer groups for employees

3.

10 customer groups for vendors

B. 1. One customer group and 50 subgroups for customers

2.

One customer group and 30 subgroups for employees

3.

One customer group and 10 subgroups for vendors

C. One campaign and multiple promotions for each customer group

D. 1. One promotion and 50 campaigns for customers

2.

One promotion and 30 campaigns for employees

3.

One promotion and 10 campaigns for vendors

Correct Answer: AB



QUESTION 2

The client provided these business requirements:

1.

The B2C Commerce platform will integrate with the client's Order Management System (OMS).

2.

The OMS supports Integration us-no legacy RPC style SOAP services.

3.

The OMS is hosted on client's infrastructure.

What is the right cartridge folder to place the WSDL provided for the OMS service?

A. /cartridge/webreferences2

B. /cartridge/webreferences

C. /cartridge

D. /cartridge/services

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

Northern Trail Outfitters (NTO) wants to migrate its online shop from a custom ecommerce platform to B2C Commerce. NTO needs to migrate several thousands of customer records (profile information, address book). NTO can provide a B2C Commerce feed. It is currently using SHA-256 as an encryption mechanism for the customer passwords.

What approach can the Architect propose?

A. Import the customer records, including the hashed password, as B2C Commerce supports SHA-256, and they will be able to login with their existing password.

B. Do not import customer records and ask customers to create new accounts the first time they try to log in to the B2C Commerce storefront.

C. Import the customer records, excluding the password field, and B2C Commerce will automatically require a password reset the first time a customer logs in to the storefront.

D. Import the customer records, with the hashed password as a custom attribute, and during the login compare the entered password with the hashed password and save it in the password field.

Correct Answer: D

**QUESTION 4**

An Architect has been asked by the Business to integrate a newpayment LINK cartridge. As part of the integration, the Architect has created four new services to access various endpoints in the integration. How can the Architect move the new services to Production when the integration is ready for launch?

- A. The new services will be moved to Production with a Data Replication.
- B. The new services will be moved to production with a Site Import.
- C. The new services must be manually exported from staging and Imported into Production.
- D. The new services will be moved toProduction with a Code Replication.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

A developer is checking for Cross Site Scripting (XSS) and found that the quick search is not escaped (allows inclusion of Javascript) in the following script:

```
<script>
var searchPhrase = '${searchPhrase}';
</script>
```

How would the developer resolve this issue?

- A. Replace\" with double Quote*
- B. Use
- D. Use

Correct Answer: C

[Latest B2C-COMMERCE-ARCHITECT Dumps](#)

[B2C-COMMERCE-ARCHITECT VCE Dumps](#)

[B2C-COMMERCE-ARCHITECT Practice Test](#)